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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

100

20

1010

5

0

1

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : DNQ

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPTNWOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB

1 UZE*SXU C8 H  EXCUUS 54 54

2 ETY*SEE B8 V  STYPE 55 109

3 BSOAQOD A12 V  BOOD 37 146

4 EASTKJO B11 H  PATOKJES 84 230 X Soloscrabble MEERSCHAERT Antoin : PATOKJES op 

B11H (84pt.)

5 IRDENQG H10 V  REGDEN 39 269

6 NENEIZS A13 H  ONZES 35 304

7 MDENONA G7 H  MONADEN 78 382 X

8 RESQINE D7 V  EXISTEER 36 418

9 MNU*AAN K4 V  MUNDAANs 102 520 X

10 EGWVLER G14 H  GEWERVEL 94 614 X

11 PVEETLO L1 V  VLEET 44 658

12 NFNZOIN C5 V  ONZE 20 678

13 CFPNFNE F9 H  PF 33 711

14 MWAGDRK M9 V  WARMDE 38 749

15 TTI*HIE F2 H  uITHIELT 66 815 X

16 KFLNEAE K8 H  ANALE 43 858

17 NEBCOHR B1 V  BROCHE 45 903

18 GENJEQF N8 V  LEF 35 938

19 NNEKIGK M15 H  NIK 36 974

20 JQEKEGD D1 V  GEKJE 36 1010

PATOKJESBeurt 4 :

ADENOMEN  -  MONADEN  -  NOMADENBeurt 7 :

AANMUNTE  -  MANUALEN  -  MUNDAANS  -  NAMAUWENBeurt 9 :

GEWERVELBeurt 10 :

UITHIELTBeurt 15 :


